
North

1202

1:

© Make Limited 2015

Project No. Draw No.

Rev

+44 (0) 20 7636 5151

Rev No.

DatePaper SizeScale

Drawing Title

Project

Keyplan

Client

Date Reason For Issue Chk

DRAWING STATUS

www.makearchitects.com

info@makearchitects.com

tel

London, W1T 4JY

32 Cleveland Street,

in writing to Make Limited.
All discrepancies to be notified

site before proceeding.
All dimensions to be verified on

Do not scale off drawing.
Dimensions govern.

stated otherwise.
Levels are in metres AOD unless

stated otherwise.
Dimensions are in millimetres unless

5.

4.

3.

2.

1.

General Notes

Regents Park

Gloucester Lodge

@A1/ A3

NW1 4HJ

London 

56 Cumberland Terrace

Mr M Namaki

PLANNING

INTERNAL DRAINAGE OUTLET

PD3910

15

01

00

10.07.

00 15.11.16 KGPlanning submission

10/ 20

Typical raised garden section
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Water storage layer

1m depth soil

Root barrier

Shaped base to faciliate drainage 

Anchor system

Inspection chamber

Internal drainage outlet Insulation

Drainage Section
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